Troops
CO (CV9)
HQ (CV §)
FAC (CV 8)
Scout Trooopers
Assault Troops
Light Walker
Transport Walker
Grav Tank
Gunship
Fighter Bomber
Fighter

Arm
Command
Command
Command

Recce

Infantry
Armor
Armor
Armor
Aircraft
Aircraft
Aircraft

Move
60 F
50 F
40 F
40 G
10F
30 F
10F
30 G
50 G

Imperial Assault Group

Attacks
3/30
2/30
2/20
4/30
2/40
4/80
3/60
6/40

4
2

1x Preliminary Bombardment (20 points each)
6x Light Orbital Strike, 4 Attacks (40 points each)

3 x Heavy Orbital Strike, 8 Attacks (80 points each)

Assault
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Hits Save Cost
6 6 170
5 6 115
5 6 90
3 6 45

4L 6 40
3 4 45
6 3 225
5 4 135
4 6 155
4 5 120
3 6 65

Limit
1
_/2
-/- 3]
_/1
3/-
-/-
_/3
-/-
_/3
-/- 3]
-/- 6]

Notes
S1
R/S1
R, Tough, Capacity: 4/S1

Capacity: 3



